

School Fee Structure 2022/2023

Fees are payable in advance, by the 3rd of each month.

We are a <u>cash free</u> school.

Please ensure payments are made directly into our school account.

Fees inclusive of stationery, toiletries, meals and a weekly extra mural.

Send proof of payment to: info@crescoschool.co.za.

Cresco Preschool and Aftercare Pty Ltd Standard Bank Business Current Account 012460346 Kempton Park Branch: 01 24 42 Swift no: SBZAZAJJ

Fees are payable over 12 months. (January to December)

	6:30 - 14:30
Preschool: Half day- monthly	<u>R3354,45</u>
3 months to Grade R	includes toiletries, stationery, meals
	& weekly extra mural
	6:30 - 17:30
Preschool: Full day- monthly	<u>R3825,25</u>
3 months to Grade R	includes toiletries, stationery, meals
	& weekly extra mural
Aftercare	
Grade R-7	R1177.00
Special Needs: Full day	R5000
Special Needs: Half day	R4500
Registration Fee	
(Once Off)	R500.00 per child

Sibling discounts: Half day R3335, 65 (sibling 1) R2750, 44 (sibling 2) Full day R3803,80 (sibling 1) R3218,60 (sibling 2) Aftercare R1170,40 (sibling 1) R906,40 (sibling 2)